
Ballater Golf Club

Competition Closing Rota

Competition Date Name
MARCH

March  Medal Sunday 26 March N/A

APRIL

Fraser Mann Salver Sunday 2 April tbc

April Medal Sunday 9 April Gordon

Provost Anderson Rd 1 Saturday 15 April Richard F

Provost Anderson Rd 2 Saturday 22 April Richard F

Vic Shepherd Rd 1 Thursday 27 April Gordon

May Medal Sunday 30 April RMcI

MAY

Vic Shepherd Rd 2 Thursday 4 May RMcI

Grant McCombie Sunday 7 May Gordon

Extra Stableford Sunday 21 May RMcI

Pringle Cup 1st Rd Tuesday 23 May Richard F

Extra Stableford Saturday 27 May Pat

Pringle Cup 2nd Rd Tuesday 30 May Richard F

JUNE

June Medal Sunday 4 June Pat

Anderson Cup Rd 1 Tuesday 6 June RMcI

Anderson Cup Rd2 Tuesday 13 June Richard F

Club Champ Rd1 Sunday 18 June RMcI

Club Champ Rd2 Tuesday 20 June Richard F

Club Champ Rd3 Thursday 22 June Pat

Club Champ Rd4 Saturday 24 June RMcI

W J Roy Rd 1 Tuesday 27 June Richard F

JULY

Professionals Day Saturday 1 July RMcI

W J Roy Rd 2 Tuesday 4 July Richard F

Extra Stableford Sunday 9 July Pat

Stewart Sutherland Rd 1 Tuesday 11 July Richard F

July Medal Sunday 16 July Pat

Stewart Sutherland Rd 2 Tuesday 18 July RMcI

Competition tbc Sunday 23 July Steve

AUGUST

August Medal Sunday 6 Aug Pat

Wendy Anderson Sunday 20 Aug Gordon

Murray Cup ( over 60's ) Thursday 24 Aug Richard F

Sept Medal Sunday 27 Aug Pat

Jamieson Trophy Rd 1 ( over 70's ) Thursday 31 Aug Richard F

SEPTEMBER

Anderson Driver Saturday 2 Sept Pat

Jamieson Trophy Rd 2 ( over 70-'s ) Thursday 7 Sept Richard F

OCTOBER

October Medal Sunday 8 Oct Gordon

November Medal Sunday 15 Oct Pat

Thanks for all your help this season.


